
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 37 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1936014407 5PSSDB 17.81 5.95 105.97

1936014414P10 - (323-3431) Berryknoll Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 17.81 3.50 62.33

1936014417P10 - (323-1231) Lake Celestine WWTP 7PSSDB 17.79 4.55 80.94

1936014426P10 - (323-258) Rasha at Audubon Apartaments 7PSSDB 17.82 4.40 78.41

1936014438P10 - (323-1202) Woodhaven Estates Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.81 5.95 105.97

1936014450P10 - (323-3431) Berryknoll Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 17.80 3.50 62.30

1936014455P10 - (323-89) Woodhaven Estates Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.84 5.70 101.69

1936014465P10 - (323-3431) Berryknoll Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 17.83 3.50 62.40

1936014470P10 - (323-2523) GRAND LAKES RESERVE 5PSSDB 17.84 4.20 74.93

1936014482P10 - (323-3431) Berryknoll Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 17.83 3.50 62.40

1936014489P10 - (323-89) Woodhaven Estates Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.81 5.70 101.52

1936014507P10 - (323-3431) Berryknoll Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 17.84 3.50 62.44

1936014516P10 - (323-3431) Berryknoll Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 17.85 3.50 62.48

1936014534P10 - (323-1202) Woodhaven Estates Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.54 5.95 104.36

1936014546P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 10PSSDA 17.53 4.40 77.13

1936014556P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 10PSSDA 17.81 4.40 78.36

1936014569P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 10PSSDA 17.83 4.40 78.45

1936014581P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 10PSSDA 17.69 4.40 77.84

1936014586P10 - (323-3431) Berryknoll Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 17.65 3.50 61.77

1936014593P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 10PSSDA 17.60 4.40 77.44

1936014596P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 10PSSDA 17.84 4.40 78.50

1936014597P10 - (323-2523) GRAND LAKES RESERVE HSBT 1.00 40.00 40.00

1936014601P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 7PSSDB 17.75 4.40 78.10

1936014607P10 - (323-3785) Audubon sanitary 7PSSDB 17.84 4.55 81.17

1936014618P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 7PSSDB 17.65 4.40 77.66

1936014628P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 7PSSDB 17.69 4.40 77.84

1936014638P10 - (323-3785) Audubon sanitary 7PSSDB 17.85 4.55 81.22

1936014651P10 - (323-3785) Audubon sanitary 7PSSDB 17.66 4.55 80.35

1936014661P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 7PSSDB 17.63 4.40 77.57

1936014674P10 - (323-3785) Audubon sanitary 7PSSDB 17.86 4.55 81.26

1936014681P10 - (323-3785) Audubon sanitary 7PSSDB 17.72 4.55 80.63

1936014690P10 - (323-3374) Woodhaven Estates Sec 4 - WSDP 5PSSDB 17.59 5.95 104.66

1936014701P10 - (323-4278) HOUSTON 18251 MAIL RTE RD 77316 5PSSDB 17.67 10.00 176.70

1936014711P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 7PSSDB 17.68 4.40 77.79

1936014720P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 7PSSDB 17.57 4.40 77.31

1936014725P10 - (323-3431) Berryknoll Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 17.67 3.50 61.85

Settlement
of payment

Luis Barajas (L V B Dump Truck Service LLC) 11/6/2025

Luis Barajas (L V B Dump Truck Service LLC) R006221

0

D279

Pugmill - Order

P10 - 323-814



1936014726 7PSSDB 17.59 4.40 77.40

2989.14

5% -149.46

SUBTOTAL 2839.68

-$398.64

TOTAL $2441.04

P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1

Fuel


	10-30-2025 to 11-05-2025



